M
R
L/
B
R
O
C
H

3.50 mm
4.00 mm
MeRes100 - BRS ORDERING INFORMATION
32 mm 37 mm 40 mmDia / Lengths 29 mm
3.25 mm
MRL27532 MRL27537 MRL27540 2.75 mm MRL27529
MRL30032 MRL30037 MRL30040 3.00 mm MRL30029
MRL35032 MRL35037 MRL35040 3.50 mm MRL35029
MRL40032 MRL40037 MRL400404.00 mm MRL40029
MRL32532 MRL32537 MRL32540 3.25 mm MRL32529
2.50 mm
MRL25032 MRL25037 MRL25040 2.50 mm MRL25029
13 mm 16 mm 19 mm 24 mm
MRL27513 MRL27516 MRL27519 MRL27524